4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

01

fil:
: 47°

130708

55"

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

46.

02.05.2025

ei

02.05.2025

e : 02.05.2025

ati: 32

0100001F
0200007M
0200014M
0222028M
0200044M
0100022M
0200042F
0100049F
2003498M
0100013F
0200052M
0100080F
0200004M
0200017F
0200051F
0100070M
0200058F
0100071M
0100024M
0100064M
0222048F
2003486M
0100065M
0202056F
0222010F
0200039M
0100072F
0100069M
0100048M
0100027M
0100004F
0200048M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

7:43 GPS
7:43 +0
7:43 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO2AFBS
| DBOOAZFS
| DBOOA2DS
| DBOOAZ2D3
| DBOOA437
| DA73934F
| DBO2AFDA
|[DB10O1EE2
| DBOOAZED
| DBO2AFDS
| DBOOA2F2
|DBO2B0O11
| DBOOAZ2CA
| DBO2AFBD
| DBOO3FO07
| DA141E2D
| DB02B008
| DA102A68
| DBO575C2
| DASEF168
| DBO2AFFB
| DBOOA303
| DBOOA30E
| DBO2AFE7
| DBO2AFCB
| DBOOA31B
| DBO2AFB7
| DBOOA2ZEG6
| DA42FCD5
| DBOOA307
| DBO2AFBS
| DBOOA323

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

25553
Benzing 48906023 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

03, 05,2025 03256

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Schirod Petru
25° 39" 38.2799' E

Comisia imbarcare

243161
80002522

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101770_1746215263.pdf

